
Thinking about going to college after the summer? Why not join one of our 
twilight Taster/Information sessions? 

Monday 25th February Art, Fashion & Textiles and 
3D Animation

3pm – 6pm

Thursday 28th February Hair & Beauty 6pm – 8pm

Hospitality 4pm – 6pm*

Social Sciences 4pm – 6pm*

Sport 6pm – 8pm

Travel & Tourism 4pm – 6pm*

Tuesday 5th March Visual Communication, Computer Arts, Drama, 
Music & Media

3pm – 6pm

Wednesday 6th March Photography & Sound Production 3pm – 6pm

Monday 11th March Art, Fashion & Textiles and 3D Animation 3pm – 6pm

Tuesday 19th March Visual Communication, Computer Arts, Drama, 
Music & Media

3pm – 6pm

Wednesday 20th March Photography & Sound Production 3pm – 6pm

Thursday 28th March Hair & Beauty 6pm – 8pm

Sport 6pm – 8pm

Wednesday 20th March Altens Experience & Careers Day
Aberdeen Altens Campus

12pm – 6pm

Thursday 25th April        College & Employer Open Evening
Fraserburgh Campus

4pm – 7pm

Saturday 11th May Aberdeen Open Day
Aberdeen City Campus & Altens Campus

10am – 2pm

*	Please come along for the full session. 
	 All sessions take place at Aberdeen City Campus unless otherwise stated.

No need to book a place, just come along as many sessions as you like.  

Find out all the dates, times and what to expect on our website:
https://nescol.ac.uk/events/open-days

For more information, contact our Student Advice Centre on 01224 612330 or email: 
enquiry@nescol.ac.uk

START YOUR NESCOL 
EXPERIENCE NOW!
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